2023-24 OU-03 OLDS SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND TIMES

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time

# Stop Name

AM

PM

Pick up Drop off
1 Frank Wong Park 7:54 AM 3:46 PM
2 Shannon Lift Station 7:57 AM | 3:50 PM
3 44 St & 51 Ave 8:00 AM | 3:53 PM
4 High School 8:07AM | 3:35 PM
5 United Church 8:12AM | 3:30 PM
6 50 St & 54 Ave 8:14 AM | 3:40 PM
7 Deer Meadow School 8:20 AM | 3:20 PM
8 Olds Elementary School 8:25 AM | 3:25 PM
9 Olds High School 8:32 AM | 3:35 PM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

o
CHINOOK'S
EDGE

I
e——1
=
i
= =
ﬁi‘::

:
Ch
i

~|




